

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

C.R.A. NO. 478 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's ord
--	------------------------

CORAM : V. R. Kachare
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 23/07/2018

Adv. Chetan Mhatre (I/b Adv. S.G. Bane) present for
Applicant

Issue notices to Respondents returnable
after six weeks.

sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)